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Bib
70
131
72
10
19
138
125
56
90
95
11
86

46
45
44
88
99
31
130
116
47

132

136
64

137
57
67
91

148
32
61

126
97
98
73
80
63
82

UR Well 5K

Saturday April 16th, 2011 Genesee Valley Park, Rochester, NY

Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Total Finishers - 84 (Male - 50, Female - 26, Unknown - 8)

Fullname
Andrew Nadeau
Josh Harter

1 Neurosurgery Group
Behdad Bozorgnia
Steve Carr
Michael Topf
Jim Werven
Emma Lo
Maxwell Reback
Andrew Shubin
Matt Brockway
Brian Pisula
Michael Beato
Juliet Johnson
Karl Jaanimagi
Jenny Horowitz
Mike Prucha
Andrew Sorokoa
Tom Dutton
Michael Insel
Ethan Willistein
Ken Katz

Craig Betchart
William Bowlen
Bob Hamilton
Matthew Mack
Jon Monna
Colin Lockwood
Lew Miglore
William Robinson
Mike Bourne
Justin Coyne
Eric Eagan

Colin Lyness
Peter Sichak
Jared Smola
Mike Smola

2 Neurosurgery Group
Katie OLeary
Jeremy Mack
Viral Patel

Gender
M
M
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Age Class

23 M24UNDER

36 M25-49

24 M24UNDER

26 M25-49

22 M24UNDER

44 M25-49

24 F24UNDER

28 M25-49

24 M24UNDER

23 M24UNDER
20 M24UNDER

35 F25-49
30 M25-49
27 F25-49

23 M24UNDER
24 M24UNDER
65 M500VER

28 M25-49
27 M25-49

56 MS500VER

26 M25-49
27 M25-49

55 MS500VER

31 M25-49

24 M24UNDER
23 M24UNDER
51 MS500VER

20 M24UNDER

27 M25-49
27 M25-49
30 M25-49

22 M24UNDER

40 M25-49

22 M24UNDER

47 M25-49

22 F24UNDER

30 M25-49

23 M24UNDER

M/F Place
1
2
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10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

TotalTm
0:17:13.851
0:18:04.910
0:18:35.317
0:19:19.930
0:19:26.592
0:19:39.778
0:19:42.092
0:19:57.523
0:20:06.842
0:20:07.053
0:20:32.070
0:20:41.737
0:20:55.075
0:21:08.444
0:21:10.587
0:21:14.154
0:21:14.406
0:21:28.960
0:21:42.684
0:21:48.277
0:21:54.903
0:21:57.783
0:21:58.016
0:21:58.879
0:22:00.743
0:22:33.979
0:23:09.220
0:23:18.238
0:23:33.889
0:23:43.583
0:24:00.619
0:24:04.171
0:24:15.115
0:24:23.904
0:24:55.762
0:24:57.997
0:24:58.027
0:25:09.524
0:25:15.319
0:25:22.387
0:25:37.650

Pace
0:05:33.500
0:05:49.971
0:05:59.780
0:06:14.171
0:06:16.320
0:06:20.574
0:06:21.320
0:06:26.298
0:06:29.304
0:06:29.372
0:06:37.442
0:06:40.560
0:06:44.863
0:06:49.175
0:06:49.867
0:06:51.017
0:06:51.099
0:06:55.794
0:07:00.221
0:07:02.025
0:07:04.162
0:07:05.091
0:07:05.166
0:07:05.445
0:07:06.046
0:07:16.767
0:07:28.135
0:07:31.045
0:07:36.093
0:07:39.220
0:07:44.716
0:07:45.862
0:07:49.392
0:07:52.227
0:08:02.504
0:08:03.225
0:08:03.235
0:08:06.943
0:08:08.813
0:08:11.093
0:08:16.016



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

128
94
103
117
124
71

93
68
62
108
69
33
146
40
58
122
140
120
43
143
139
119
53
36
123
48
127
59
102
81
78
142
135
134
149
145
34
18
141
133
144
92

Brock Bafford
Stephanie Schwartz
Mary Stokes
Jonathan Willistein
Mark Stellman
Christine Neeb
Jarrod Bogre

Erin Schnellinger
Taryn Mockus
Gwendolyn Mack
Julia Velasquez
Kimberly Morse
Sheila Eagan
Bryen Fose

Sarah Hamm
Damian Lush
Donald Burns
Tom Ellis

Victoria Zhou
Jennifer Hoiles
Laura Gerwitz
139139

Zhaomin Xu
Bohoon Lee
Beotriz Folch
Katherine Streeter
Philip Katzman

Al Smith

Christie Lutzer
Matt Starr

Juan Oves

Zalika Nisbeth
Sarah Glantz

Don Hammen
Taylor Hammen
Deb 149
Saintedym Wills
Robert Farley
Kimberly Campbell
Andrew Gerwitz
Adrienne Morgan
Rachel Gerwitz
Ted Rosen
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28
22
30
25
50
26

20
20
30
27
24
26
34
31
28
53
27
18
37
26

24
23
24
32
48
73
38

24
51
22
44
22
48
33
23
50
19
63

M25-49
F24UNDER
F25-49
M25-49
MS500VER
F25-49

F24UNDER
F24UNDER
F25-49
F25-49
F24UNDER
F25-49
M25-49
F25-49
M25-49
M500VER
M25-49
F24UNDER
F25-49
F25-49

M24UNDER
F24UNDER
F24UNDER
F25-49
M25-49
M500VER
F25-49

F24UNDER
M500VER
M24UNDER
F25-49
M24UNDER
M25-49
F25-49
M24UNDER
F500VER
F24UNDER
MS500VER

35

36
37

10
11
12
13
38
14
39
40
41
15
16
17

42
18
19
20
43
44
21

22
45
46
23
47
48
24
49
25
26
50

0:25:48.004
0:25:59.234
0:25:59.580
0:25:59.939
0:26:00.635
0:26:38.902
0:26:52.409
0:27:17.273
0:27:17.318
0:28:27.130
0:28:32.652
0:28:43.550
0:28:57.479
0:29:07.368
0:29:39.372
0:29:39.700
0:29:51.150
0:29:52.891
0:30:38.786
0:30:42.824
0:31:07.432
0:31:18.998
0:31:43.424
0:31:43.513
0:31:59.719
0:32:02.523
0:32:32.456
0:32:55.476
0:33:26.705
0:35:07.389
0:35:07.659
0:35:08.703
0:35:24.894
0:35:55.710
0:35:56.262
0:36:17.213
0:36:26.393
0:36:38.538
0:39:55.656
0:41:55.506
0:42:31.362
0:43:16.402
0:56:41.336

0:08:19.356
0:08:22.979
0:08:23.090
0:08:23.206
0:08:23.431
0:08:35.775
0:08:40.132
0:08:48.153
0:08:48.167
0:09:10.687
0:09:12.468
0:09:15.984
0:09:20.477
0:09:23.667
0:09:33.991
0:09:34.097
0:09:37.790
0:09:38.352
0:09:53.157
0:09:54.459
0:10:02.397
0:10:06.128
0:10:14.008
0:10:14.036
0:10:19.264
0:10:20.169
0:10:29.825
0:10:37.250
0:10:47.324
0:11:19.803
0:11:19.890
0:11:20.227
0:11:25.450
0:11:35.390
0:11:35.568
0:11:42.327
0:11:45.288
0:11:49.206
0:12:52.792
0:13:31.454
0:13:43.020
0:13:57.549
0:18:17.205



